
Christopher Burton
720.529.2995
cburton@legendllp.com

Blake Skinner
720.529.2989
bskinner@legendllp.com

Legend Partners
5150 E. Yale Cir., Suite 400

Denver, CO 80222

720.529.2999

legendllp.com
* This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but we make no warranties, expressed or otherwise, as to its accuracy. Legend 
Partners, LLP assumes no liability for errors or omissions of any kind, including but not limited to a change of price, availability or withdrawal without notice.  
All graphics, photographs, and text appearing on this brochure are property of Legend Partners, LLP. Redistribution or commercial use is prohibited. 

N
e

v
a

d
a

 A
v

e
N

e
v

a
d

a
 A

v
e

Lake Ave
Lake Ave

Academy BlvdAcademy Blvd 40,000 vpd40,000 vpd

7
6

,0
0

0
 v

p
d

7
6

,0
0

0
 v

p
d

49,000 vpd

49,000 vpd

4
6

,0
0

0
 v

p
d

4
6

,0
0

0
 v

p
d

Pikes Peak AvePikes Peak Ave

Airport RdAirport Rd

Platte AvePlatte Ave

Tinseltown 20

DOWNTOWN
COLORADO

SPRINGS

THE
BROADMOOR

FOUNTAIN
POPULATION - 26,475

FORT CARSON

COLORADO SPRINGS AIRPORT
2 MILLION PASSENGERS ANNUALLY
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Demographics
Population

3 mile:

5 mile:

7 mile:

73,793

162,438

259,777

Daytime Population

3 mile:

5 mile:

7 mile:

20,185

60,556

130,151

Households

3 mile:

5 mile:

7 mile:

24,669

59,898

100,339

HH Income

3 mile:

5 mile:

7 mile:

$56,380

$57,185

$56,224

(all 2012 estimated)

SITE

29

24

85

25

25

South Academy Highlands

FOUNTAIN, COLORADO

Colorado Springs Regional Shopping Center

I-25 and South Academy Blvd.
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FREEWAY VISIBILITY FROM I-2
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Venetucci Blvd Extenstion

25
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CAR WASH

OUTLOT 5
OUTLOT 6

OUTLOT 2

HOTEL OR
RESTAURANT

OUTLOT 1

Venetucci Blvd

Future
Building
60,159 sf



Venetucci Blvd

Venetucci Blvd

OUTLOT 2OUTLOT 2OUTLOT 2
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25
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FREEWAY VISIBILITY FROM I-25 WITH 76,000 VPD76,000 vpd
76,000 vpd

HOTEL OR
RESTAURANT

OUTLOT 1

CAR WASH

PHASE 2
DEVELOPMENT

AREA

PROPERTY
NOT INCLUDED OUTLOT 6

1.75 ACRES

Venetucci Blvd Extension To B Street
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Great location!

Super regional

intersection at

Interstate 25 and

South Academy

Boulevard.

Now leasing

Phase 2

Development Area:

up to 125,000 sq. ft.

Walmart and

Sam’s Club

Now Open.

For leasing

information, contact:

Christopher Burton
720.529.2995

cburton@legendllp.com

Blake Skinner
720.529.2989

bskinner@legendllp.com

Legend Partners
5150 E. Yale Cir., Suite 400

Denver, CO 80222

720.529.2999

legendllp.com

OUTLOT 5


